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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Kirk Eggleston         M3034          1/4       23:54        1:46     1:19:50        0:56       41:51     2:28:19
2     Tim Smith              M4549          1/3       23:30        1:04     1:20:45        0:58       45:10     2:31:28
3     Remy Maguire           F3034          1/2       24:45        1:18     1:23:57        0:38       44:52     2:35:33
4     William Toepper        M5054          1/3       24:35        1:16     1:24:19        1:14       44:48     2:36:13
5     Phillip Zald           M3034          2/4       26:21        1:20     1:30:15        1:01       44:12     2:43:10
6     David Smith            M4044          1/4       29:59        4:26     1:22:38        0:55       46:15     2:44:15
7     Brandon Wymore         M2529          1/1       29:48        2:32     1:26:23        1:09       54:26     2:54:20
8     Nellie Barnard         F2529          1/3       27:13        2:04     1:29:48        1:32       56:30     2:57:08
9     Matthew Keeler         M4044          2/4       31:53        0:55     1:28:07        1:47       55:21     2:58:05
10    Brent Richter          M4044          3/4       30:01        3:37     1:30:41        2:12       54:47     3:01:21
11    Tina Holmes            F4044          1/2       25:45        2:42     1:38:29        1:21       54:43     3:03:01
12    Shereen Kangarloo      F2529          2/3       25:49        1:10     1:36:06        1:23     1:00:44     3:05:14
13    Julie Deal             F3539          1/2       23:46        1:44     1:37:37        1:05     1:06:59     3:11:13
14    Mitzi Yerrick          F2529          3/3       34:18        1:11     1:39:14        0:53       57:57     3:13:35
15    Karen King             F4044          2/2       30:17        3:05     1:36:11        2:17     1:01:53     3:13:44
16    Heather Saviage        F5054          1/2       30:32        3:16     1:44:21        2:14       54:50     3:15:14
17    Aaron Jaramillo        M3539          1/4       29:21        2:23     1:35:21        2:21     1:05:49     3:15:16
18    Debbie Krebs           F5054          2/2       36:26        2:54     1:40:26        2:01       54:54     3:16:43
19    Christopher Foy        M3539          2/4       29:11        2:11     1:34:00        2:40     1:10:44     3:18:47
20    Anthony Dutra          M4549          2/3       37:14        0:51     1:35:48        2:04     1:03:49     3:19:47
21    Tiffany Taylor         F2024          1/1       30:35        1:16     1:48:43        1:09       58:11     3:19:55
22    Tricia Gessele         F3539          2/2       29:19        2:22     1:34:16        2:05     1:14:14     3:22:19
23    Mike Foy               M4044          4/4       31:23        2:24     1:38:27        1:52     1:10:06     3:24:13
24    Gary Hall              M3539          3/4       34:49        1:41     1:46:53        2:50       57:59     3:24:14
25    Mick Bird              M5559          1/2       28:22        5:02     1:41:53        1:03     1:08:40     3:25:01
26    April Guzman           F3034          2/2       33:56        3:47     1:45:02        2:08     1:00:44     3:25:39
27    Sean Edwards           M3034          3/4       43:09        1:49     1:32:54        2:14     1:08:49     3:28:57
28    Roger Neale            M7074          1/1       37:13        2:06     1:42:44        1:10     1:07:18     3:30:32
29    Dana Byrnes            M5559          2/2       30:22        3:28     1:28:48        3:36     1:26:32     3:32:49
30    Chris Griffin          M3539          4/4       40:18        4:22     1:37:50        4:34     1:09:43     3:36:49
31    Nathan Plummer         M3034          4/4       40:26        4:15     1:39:07        3:16     1:09:47     3:36:53
32    Stanley Saviage        M5054          2/3       28:13        5:16     1:39:13        4:57     1:20:32     3:38:12
33    Cindy Shrum            F4549          1/1       34:58        2:49     1:46:13        1:44     1:22:07     3:47:54
34    Charles Whitt          M5054          3/3       43:08        3:16     2:00:43        1:03     1:15:26     4:03:38
35    David Bellwood         M4549          3/3       35:43        3:11     2:05:48        1:54     1:24:24     4:11:01
36    Sherrie Thomas         F5559          1/1       38:36        2:00     2:02:06        0:50     1:28:48     4:12:23
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